PEECTP BbINO/IHEHHbIX PABOT MO COAEP>XAHUIO 1 PEMOHTY
OBLUENO MMYLLECTBA MKJ, OO0 "YHOT™ 1-i4 y4acToK

Ne
n/n
1
AHBapb
2018 r.
2
AHBapb
2018 r.
3 AHBapb
2018 r.
4
fHBapb
2018 .

MECAL, OcHoBaHue

AOroBoOP
Ne3/2016 ot
17.01.2016r.

AOroBOP
Ne3/2016 oT
17.01.2016r.

AOroBoOP
Ne3/2016 ot
17.01.2016r.

AOroBOP
Ne3/2016 oT
17.01.2016r.

AHBapb

HavmeHoBaHue paboT

BnaroyctpoiicTBo u
cofepxxaHue
nNpMAOMOBOW
TeppuTOpUM

OueHKa KayecTBa:

X0poLLo

YA0BNETBOPUTENBHO
CopfepxaHue
NHXXEHEepHOro

o6opypoBaHus

OueHKa KayecTBa:

X0poLUo

Y[,0BNEeTBOPUTE/IbHO

CofepxaHue
aBapuiiHOW cnyXobl
CofepxaHue
KOHCTPYKTUBHbIX
3/1eMEHTOB 34aHuA
OueHKa KayecTBa:
X0poLuo
Y[,0BNeTBOPUTE/ILHO

OT MeHn cobCTBEHHUKOB KB. No

000 "YHOT" anpektop

000 "YK KOM®OPT1

2018 ropa
JleHnHa 33

S
MoMeLLeHN
MKLA

1470,90

1470,90

1470,90

1470,90

Tapud
Ha 1KB.
M.

2,49

-4795

0,52

0,34

NTOro

CtommocTb paboT

3 662,54

2738184

B4

764,87

500,11

— 7766,35



